
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

No.

28

10

128

231

8

12

87

1

11

25

7

Name

Daniela Bastos

Gonçalo Pereira

Ulisses Vieira

Diogo Faria

Pedro Rebelo

MIcael Gomes

Andre Dias

Valter Anjos

Jose Portela

Helio Filipe

Hugo Pereira

Laps

10

10

10

9

9

8

8

8

8

8

1

Diff

-

+28.857

+51.430

1 Lap

+38.710

2 Laps

+5.817

+19.201

+47.126

+55.105

9 Laps

Gap

-

+28.857

+22.573

1 Lap

+38.710

1 Lap

+5.817

+13.384

+27.925

+7.979

7 Laps

Best Tm

50.583

52.823

54.685

50.527

59.919

1:02.957

1:04.293

1:05.873

1:09.900

1:08.884

1:10.087

Total Tm

8:28.981

8:57.838

9:20.411

8:30.198

9:08.908

8:44.494

8:50.311

9:03.695

9:31.620

9:39.599

1:11.844

Comment

Sorted on LapsTaça Euroindy

Livre

Manga_1

Race (10 Laps)

Euroindy 0,880 Km

15-12-2018 15:23

Margin of Victory

+28.857

Avg. Speed

62,242

Best Lap Tm

50.527

Best Spd

62,699

Best Lap by

[231] Diogo Faria
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